
SlNo.  USD

1

2

3 24.20

4

5 22.59

6 1390

7 6.98

5.66

1.32

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Current Month's Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 81.85

NOBIN PROGRAM AT A GLANCE
Upto July 31, 2017

288

Number/ Amount 

(Tk)

325

229

70

380

120

Maximum projects in one upojela 

Total number of units

Total number of field staff

Description/Particulars

19195

50

7.2 Transfer fee (in million)

Districts covered

454.45

Average amount invested per project

Cummulative amount of payment received (in million)

7.1 Pay back of Equity money(in million)

90.34

Total number of projects presented

Total number of Nobin projects approved

Total amount approved for investment(in million)

Upojela covered

Average no. of Nobin per upojela

Total number of Nobin projects funded

Total investment released from SB funds (in million)

1936.26

19032

Average no. of Nobin per districts

16248

1766.14

110602

544.79

Amount in million

Number/ 

Amount (Tk)
 USD

Number/ 

Amount (Tk)
 USD

Number/ 

Amount 

(Tk)

 USD

Number/ 

Amount 

(Tk)

 USD

Number/ 

Amount 

(Tk)

 USD

1 Total number of projects presented 6133 4318 6735 2009 19195

2 Total number of Nobin projects approved 6084 4247 6719 1982 19032

3 Total amount approved for investment 525.12 6.58 408.25 5.12 780.04 9.75 222.85 2.76 1936.26 24.20

4 Total number of Nobin projects funded 5235 3947 5509 1557 16248

5 Total investment released from SB funds 485.00 6.08 390.71 4.89 696.95 9.22 193.48 2.41 1766.14 22.59

6 Average amount invested per project 92646 98989 126511 124262 110602 1390

7 Cummulative amount of payment received 189.10 2.36 141.64 1.96 169.18 2.10 44.88 0.56 544.79 6.98

7.1 Pay back of Equity money 157.62 1.97 118.03 1.48 141.41 1.75 37.39 0.46 454.45 5.66

7.2 Transfer fee 31.47 0.39 23.61 0.48 27.77 0.35 7.48 0.10 90.34 1.32

8 Districts covered 18 19 23 10 50

9 Average no. of Nobin per districts 288 207 239 155 325

10 Upojela covered 69 62 94 28 229

11 Average no. of Nobin per upojela 74 63 57 55 70

12 Maximum projects in one upojela 380

13 Total number of units 33 28 50 9 120

14 Total number of field staff 77 64 103 44 288

SlNo.

Investor-wise Statement
Upto July 31, 2017

GK TotalGSSB GT GTT
Description/Particulars

14 Total number of field staff 77 64 103 44 288

Current Month's Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 81.85

80.70


