NOBIN PROGRAM AT A GLANCE

Upto July 31, 2017

SINo.	Description/Particulars	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD
1	Total number of projects presented	19195	
2	Total number of Nobin projects approved	19032	
3	Total amount approved for investment(in million)	1936.26	24.20
4	Total number of Nobin projects funded	16248	
5	Total investment released from SB funds (in million)	1766.14	22.59
6	Average amount invested per project	110602	1390
7	Cummulative amount of payment received (in million)	544.79	6.98
	7.1 Pay back of Equity money(in million)	454.45	5.66
	7.2 Transfer fee (in million)	90.34	1.32
8	Districts covered	50	
9	Average no. of Nobin per districts	325	
10	Upojela covered	229	
11	Average no. of Nobin per upojela	70	
12	Maximum projects in one upojela	380	
13	Total number of units	120	
14	Total number of field staff	288	

Current Month's Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 81.85

Investor-wise Statement

Upto July 31, 2017

Amount in million

Amount in million											
		GSSB		GT		GTT		GK		Total	
SINo.	Description/Particulars	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD
1	Total number of projects presented	6133		4318		6735		2009		19195	
2	Total number of Nobin projects approved	6084		4247		6719		1982		19032	
3	Total amount approved for investment	525.12	6.58	408.25	5.12	780.04	9.75	222.85	2.76	1936.26	24.20
4	Total number of Nobin projects funded	5235		3947		5509		1557		16248	
5	Total investment released from SB funds	485.00	6.08	390.71	4.89	696.95	9.22	193.48	2.41	1766.14	22.59
6	Average amount invested per project	92646		98989		126511		124262		110602	1390
7	Cummulative amount of payment received	189.10	2.36	141.64	1.96	169.18	2.10	44.88	0.56	544.79	6.98
	7.1 Pay back of Equity money	157.62	1.97	118.03	1.48	141.41	1.75	37.39	0.46	454.45	5.66
	7.2 Transfer fee	31.47	0.39	23.61	0.48	27.77	0.35	7.48	0.10	90.34	1.32
8	Districts covered	18		19		23		10		50	
9	Average no. of Nobin per districts	288		207		239		155		325	
10	Upojela covered	69		62		94		28		229	
11	Average no. of Nobin per upojela	74		63		57		55		70	
12	Maximum projects in one upojela									380	
13	Total number of units	33		28		50		9		120	
14	Total number of field staff	77		64		103		44		288	

Current Month's Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 81.85